1A COPPA ITALIA
BORMIO
29-30 ottobre 2022

Distance Classification 1000 meter JUN C WOMEN

Final Group 1
1 48
2 40
3 43
4 41
5 49
Final Group 2
6 45
7 46
8 42
9 44
10 38
11 39

NINA TRABUCCHI
NICOLE BERTOLINA
VIOLA COMBA
SABRINA CANCLINI
CAMILLA ZAZZARINI

BEATRICE PAGLIA

SOFIA PEDRANZINI

SERENA COLA

GIORGIA MATURI PADOVANI
ANITA ANTONIOLI

ALICE BERTOLINA

WinSport 10.2.10.6 /30/10/2022/11:08:16
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VGT
BOR
SCP

VGT
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Fin
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100
80
70
60
50

44
40
36
32
28
24

1-1
2-2
3-3
1-4
2-P

6-1
4-2
5-3

5-5
3-P

Time

1:57.024
1:46.564
1:48.303
1:46.455
1:57.155

1:58.916
1:59.390
2:00.255
1:51.219
1:51.334
1:57.254



